
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-1661

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/28/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018

Title: Amendment to the Agreement with H.T. Harvey and Associates for Park and Trail Projects.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement Revised

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Amendment to the Agreement with H.T. Harvey and Associates for Park and Trail Projects.
Approve the First Amendment to the agreement between the City of San José and H.T. Harvey and Associates
for a Master Consultant Agreement providing mitigation, monitoring, maintenance and reporting for park and
trail projects. This amendment will extend the term of the agreement from December 31, 2023 to December 31,
2027, and increase the maximum total compensation by $1,125,000 from $2,000,000 to $3,125,000.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant services for design, study, inspection, or other
professional services with no commitment to future action. (Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services)
[Deferred from City Council meeting 11/27/18 - Item 2.9 (18-1549)]
RECOMMEND DEFERRAL TO 12/18/18 PER ADMINISTRATION

City of San José Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

